General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

533275

GAL

NA
INE482J01021

GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED

No

Equity Shares
Quarterly
30-06-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No P:Omn;:::ggﬂp Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet




Number of Voting Rights Sharehold Number of
held in each class of ing,asa Shares
L Number of
securities % . pledged or
. Locked in )
(IX) assuming otherwise
No. Of shares
No. Sharehold Shares full ) encumber
of ingasa % No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of . conversio ed
Underlyi
Partl No. Of of total Shares No. of n of (XI)
No. of Total . ng . Number of
y shares no. of Underlyi Shares convertibl .
Category fully . . nos. . Outstand equity
Nos. Of . paid | underlyi shares ng Underlyi . e
Catego of paid up shares ing " shares held
sharehold . -up ng (calculate Outstand ng . securities .
ry sharehol equity . ) held Total . convertib in
ers equi Deposit d as per ing Outstand (asa Asa Asa -
(1 der shares (Vi) = asa % ) . le demateriali
(1) ty ory SCRR, convertib ing . percentag % of % of
(1) held ! (IV)+(V) Cla of securities zed form
) shar | Receipts + (V1) 1957) Class o (A+B+ le Warrants and No e of N total N total (XIV)
es (V1) (Vi) eg: . Total 0 securities (Xi) of : diluted o. | Shar | o. | Shar
held As a % of X €8 (X) Warrants share (a) es (a) es
(v) (A+B+C2) v ) a) capital) held held
(xn)= (b) (b)
(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promote
r&
Promote 8160561 8160561 8,16,05,61 81605612.
(A) r Group 7 2 2 51.56 2.00 00 51.56 51.56 81605612
7666994 7666994 76669948. 76669948.
(B) Public 36423 8 8 48.44 00 00 48.44 48.44 76669918
Non
Promote
r- Non
(C) Public
Sha
res
underlyi
(C1) ng DRs
Sha
res held
by
Employe
(C2) e Trusts
1582755 1582755 158275560 158275560 100.0
Total 36430 60 60 100 .00 .00 0 100 158275530




Number of Voting Rights held in each Sharehol Number of
class of securities ding,asa Shares
(I1X) % Number of pledged or
. Locked in )
No. Of assuming shares otherwise
No. Sharehol No of Voting (XIV) | full encumber
. . No. Of Shares ) (xin)
of dingasa Rights .| conversio ed
No. Of Shares Underlyi
Partl % of total : No. of n of (X11)
No. of shares Total Underlyi ng . Number of
y ) no. of Total Shares convertib .
Category & fully . underlyi nos. ng . | Outstand equity
Nos. Of ) paid shares as Underlyi . le
Name paid up ng shares Outstand ing " shares
sharehol . -up . (calculate a% . ng . securities .
Sr. of the equity . Deposit held ing converti held in
ders equi d as per of .| Outstand (asa Asa Asa )
Shareholders shares ory (Vi) = converti . ble dematerial
(1) ty . SCRR, Total ing . percenta % of % of .
(1 held Receipt (IV)+(V) Clas ) ble securitie ized form
shar 1957) Class Voti . Warrants ge of N total N total
(V) s + (V1) s securitie ) s and No. . (XIV)
es (vir) eg: Total ng (Xi) diluted o. | Shar | o. | Shar
(V1) eg: . s of
held As a % of X right X) Warrants share (a) es (a) es
(v) (A+B+C2) v s o) (a) | ceeital held held
(x1)= (b) (b)
(VID)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals/
() Hindu 6
undivided 649533 649533 64953376. 649533 41.0
Family 76 76 41.04 00 76 4 41.04 64953376
Central
Government/
() State
Government(s
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
(d) Any Other 1 166522 166522 16652236. 166522 10.5
specify 36 36 10.52 00 36 2 10.52 16652236
816056 816056 81605612. 816056 | 51.5
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 12 12 51.56 00 12 6 51.56 81605612
(2) | Foreign
Individuals
(a) | (NonResident
Individuals/




Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

7

816056
12

816056
12

51.56

81605612.
00

816056
12

51.5

51.56

81605612

(a)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group

Mutual
Funds

(b)

Venture
Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

(d)

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors




(f)

Financial

Institutions/

Banks

1000

1000

0.00

1000

1000

0.00

0.00

(8)

Insurance
Companies

1000

(h)

Provident

Funds/ Pension

Funds

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1000

1000

0.00

1000.00

1000

0.00

0.00

1000

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of

India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-
institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share

capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.

35930

527724
06

527724
06

33.34

52772406

527724
06

333

33.34

(a(ii

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

26

150046
28

150046
28

9.48

15004628

150046
28

9.48

9.48

52772376

(b)

NBFCs

registered with
RBI

15004628

(c)

Employee
Trusts




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

466

889191
4

889191
4

5.62

8891914

889191
4

5.62

8891914

Sub-Total (B)(3)

36422

766689
48

766689
48

48.44

76668948.
00

766689
48

48.4

48.44

76668918

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3

)

36423

766699
48

766699
48

48.44

76669948.
00

766699
48

48.4

48.44

76669918

Details of the shareholders acting as

persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain

unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/D
R Holder -

Name of DR
Holders (If
Available)

Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
2014)

Total NonPromoter-

Non Public
Shareholding

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

36430

158275
560

158275
560

100.00

15827556
0.00

158275
560

100.
00

100.00

158275530




158275 158275 15827556 158275 100.
Total (A+B+C) 36430 560 560 100.00 0.00 560 00 100.00 158275530
Shareholding
,asa %
No. Of assuming full
Shares conversion of
. K Number of
Underlying convertible equity shares Reason
Number of Voting Rights held in each class | Outstanding securities (as Ry .
. . held in for not Shareholder
of securities convertible a percentage - o
e . dematerialized providing type
(I1X) securities of diluted
. form PAN
and No. Of share capital) (XIV)
Shareholding Warrants (X1)=
o . .
Total nos. as a % of total (Xi) (a) (VI)+(Xi)(a)
No. of fully no. of shares As a % of
Name aidu S (calculated as A+B+C2
Searial of the PAN o L?it shgres held or SCRR I ( )
No. Shareholders () quity (Vi) = P ’ e
0 held (IV)+(V)+ 1957) as
(Iv) (v ) ) a % of
(V1) As a % of No of Voting (XIV) Rights -
(A+B+C2) Voting
rights
Class
eg:X Total
Individuals/Hindu
Al(a) undivided Family
L~ A -
Promoter
1 Viral Mukundbhai Shah AMDPS7753D 48548706 | 48548706 30.67 48548706.00 48548706.00 30.67 30.67 48548706
Giraben Kishorsinh Promoter
2 Solanki AMIJPS3571R 14157350 14157350 8.94 14157350.00 14157350.00 8.94 8.94 14157350 Group
Solanki Zankarsinh Promoter
3 Kishorsinh ALZPS7592K 1548570 1548570 0.98 1548570.00 1548570.00 0.98 0.98 1548570




Promoter
4 Mona Viral Shah APSPS1844P 282940 282940 0.18 282940.00 282940.00 0.18 0.18 282940
Promoter
5 Dipali Manish Shah ALXPS5398D 280810 280810 0.18 280810.00 280810.00 0.18 0.18 280810 Group
Promoter
6 Viral M Shah Huf AAGHV2827Q 135000 135000 0.09 135000.00 135000.00 0.09 0.09 135000 Group
_ )
Lk eretogo ack Total 64953376 | 64953376 41.04 | 64953376.00 | 64953376.00 | 41.04 41.04 64953376
Shareholdin
g,asa%
assuming it | me
full er of as
No. Of conversion equit on
Shares of q for
Underlying convertible sthe no
shareholdin Number of Voting nght-s-held in each Outstan(‘:hng securities (as < held o Sharehol
class of securities convertible a .
gasa%of . in pr der type
el P (1X) securities percentage dema | ovi
No. of fully Total nos. otaino. o and No. Of of diluted - R
Name No. aid u shares slielies Warrants share el el
Searial — of the PAN of the o l’J)it shgres held (calculated (i) (a) capital) zed g
No. gory Shareholders (1) Shareholders quity as per SCRR, _ form PA
) 1) held (vin = 1957) (Xi)= xv) | N
(V) (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (VIN)+(X)
(v i
As a % of Asa%o
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C2)
Total as
0
No of Voting (XIV) ekt
Rights Total
Voting
rights
Class
eg: Total
X
Any
Al(d) | Other

(specify)




-~ A -
Bodies Sampati Promote
Corporat | Securities 16652236.0 16652236. 16652 r Grou
1 e Limited AACCS1076P 1 16652236 16652236 10.52 0 00 10.52 10.52 236 P
. General
Bodies Capital Holding Promote
Corporat
o Company Pvt r Group
2 Ltd AADCG1059M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Click
here to Total 16652236.0 16652236. 16652
go back 1 16652236 16652236 10.52 0 00 10.52 10.52 236
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(1X)
. . o
Shareholding as a No of Voting (XIV) Sharehold{ng ,asa%
% of total no. of Rizhts assuming full
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares | shares (calculated J conversion of Number of equity
Searial No of the PAN up equity held as per SCRR, Total as convertible securities shares held in
: Shareholders (1) shares held (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) a % of (as a percentage of dematerialized form
(1) (V) (V1) (Vi) Total diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of Class Voting (X1)= (VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) ef- Total rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
L A sl sure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
Mayurkumar Babubhai
1 Patel ACTPP7474) 4959275 4959275 3.13 4959275.00 4959275.00 3.13 3.13 4959275
Click here to go back Total 4959275 4959275 3.13 4959275.00 4959275.00 3.13 3.13 4959275
Searial e Name PAN No. No. of Total nos. Shareholding | Number of Voting nght.svheld in each class of | Shareholding e P Ry
Category fully shares as a % of securities ,asa% .
No. More than of the (1) of the . ) shares held in
paid up held total no. of (IX) assuming full




1 Shareholders Shareholders equity (i) = shares conversion dematerialized form
percentage (1 (1) shares (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (calculated of (XIV)
held as per SCRR, convertible
(V) 1957) securities (as
(vin) a percentage
As a % of of diluted
(A+B+C2) share
capital)
(x1)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Total as
0
No of Voting (XIV) a % of
Rights Total
e Voting
rights
Class
eg: Total
X
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
HUF Category 264 | 1950060 1950060 1.23 1950060 1950060 1.23 1.23 1950060
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 138 | 2269725 2269725 1.43 2269725 2269725 1.43 1.43 2269725
Bodies Corporate Category 37 | 2356939 2356939 1.49 2356939 2356939 1.49 1.49 2356939
LLP Category 4 | 2158274 2158274 1.36 2158274 2158274 1.36 1.36 2158274
Clearing Members Category 23 156916 156916 0.10 156916 156916 0.10 0.10 156916
Click here to Total
i Eoloace 466 | 8891914 8891914 5.61 | 8891914.00 | 8891914.00 5.61 5.61 8891914




Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial

interest
Sr.
No Nationalit Nationalit Whether by virtue of:
Passpor Passpor .
tNo.in (App\llicabl tNo.in (AppTicabI e
i i i i . distributabl . .
Name PAN case of Nationalit ein case Name PAN case of Nationalit e in case - Votin e Exercis Exercise of
& y & y e of significant
forei of Any forei of Any 3 g orany 8!
OIE S s OIEISTY Shar s rights control | influence
national national other
selected) selected) distribution
significant beneficial owners
VIRAL SAMPATI
MUKUNDBHAI AMDPS7753 SECURITIE AACCS1076
1 | SHAH D India S LIMITED P India 21.26 21.26 21.26 | Yes Yes 29-06-2018
VIRAL SAMPATI
MUKUNDBHAI AMDPS7753 SECURITIE AACCS1076
2 | SHAH D India S LIMITED P India 21.26 21.26 21.26 | Yes Yes 29-06-2018




