General information about company	
Scrip code	533275
NSE Symbol	GAL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE482J01021
Name of the company	GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

			No. of	No. Of Partl	No. Of	Tabel	Sharehold ing as a % of total		eld in e seci (Voting Rights ach class of urities (IX) V) Rights		No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlyi	Sharehold ing , as a % assuming full conversio n of	Loc	mber of cked in nares (XII)	Sh pled oth end	nber of nares Iged or erwise umber ed XIII)	Number of
Catego ry (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. Of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	y paid -up equi ty shar es held (V)	shares underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Underlyi ng Outstand ing convertib le securities (X)	Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing Warrants (Xi)	ng Outstand ing convertib le securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
	Promote r &																			
	Promote		8160561			8160561		8,16,05,61		81605612.										
(A)	r Group	7	2			2	51.56	2.00		00	51.56				51.56					81605612
(B)	Public	36423	7666994 8			7666994 8	48.44	76669948. 00		76669948. 00	48.44				48.44					76669918
	Non Promote r- Non																			
(C)	Public Sha																			
	res																			
(C1)	underlyi ng DRs																			
	Sha																			
	res held by																			
(C2)	Employe e Trusts																			
(C2)	e musis		1582755			1582755		158275560		158275560	100.0									
	Total	36430	60			60	100	.00		.00	0				100					158275530

			No. of	No. Of Partl	No. Of shares	Total	Sharehol ding as a % of total	No of		ecurities ()	n each	No. Of Shares Underlyi	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlyi	Sharehol ding , as a % assuming full conversio n of	Loc sh	nber of ked in nares (XII)	Sh pled oth enc	nber of nares lged or erwise umber ed XIII)	Number of
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of sharehol ders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	y paid -up equi ty shar es held (V)	underlyi ng Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg: y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voti ng right s	ng Outstand ing converti ble securitie s (X)	Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing Warrants (Xi)	ng Outstand ing converti ble securitie s and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	equity shares held in dematerial ized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Sta	tement show	ing shareho	olding pa	ttern of the	Promoter a	ind Promoter	Group												
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	6	649533 76			649533 76	41.04	64953376. 00		649533 76	41.0 4				41.04					64953376
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c)	<u>Financial</u> <u>Institutions/</u> <u>Banks</u>																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	166522 36			166522 36	10.52	16652236. 00		166522 36	10.5 2				10.52					16652236
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	816056 12			816056 12	51.56	81605612. 00		816056 12	51.5 6				51.56					81605612
(2)	Foreign																			
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/																			

	Foreign Individuals)														
(b)	Government														
(c)	Institutions														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor														
(e)	Any Other (specify)														
	Sub-Total (A)(2)														
Tota	Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	816056 12		816056 12	51.56	81605612. 00		816056 12	51.5 6		51.56			81605612
	Details of Shar	res which rem	ain unclaim	ed for											
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kind no of share				re than one p	ercentage of to	<u>otal</u>							
(1)	Institutions														
(a)	<u>Mutual</u> <u>Funds</u>														
(b)	<u>Venture</u> <u>Capital Funds</u>														
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds														
(d)	<u>Foreign</u>														
	Venture Capital Investors Foreign														

(f)	<u>Financial</u> <u>Institutions/</u> <u>Banks</u>	1	1000		1000	0.00	1000	1000	0.00		0.00		1000
(g)	Insurance Companies												
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds												
(i)	Any Other (specify)												
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	1000		1000	0.00	1000.00	1000	0.00		0.00		1000
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India												
	Sub-Total (B)(2)												
(3)	Non- institutions												
(a(i)	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	35930	527724 06		527724 06	33.34	52772406	527724 06	33.3 4		33.34		52772376
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	26	150046 28		150046 28	9.48	15004628	150046 28	9.48		9.48		15004628
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI												
(c)	Employee Trusts												

(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)												
	Any Other		889191		889191			889191					
(e)	(specify)	466	4		4	5.62	8891914	4	5.62		5.62		8891914
			766689		766689		76668948.	766689	48.4				
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	36422	48		48	48.44	00	48	4		48.44		76668918
	Total Public												
	Shareholding												
(B)=	(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3		766699		766699		76669948.	766699	48.4				
)	36423	48		48	48.44	00	48	4		48.44		76669918

<u>Details of the shareholders acting as</u> <u>persons in Concert for Public</u>

<u>Details of Shares which remain</u> <u>unclaimed for Public</u>

С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing	shareholdin	g patter	n of the Noi	n Promoter-	Non Public si	hareholder						
(1)	Custodian/D R Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)													
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)													
	otal NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)													
	Total (A+B+C2)	36430	158275 560			158275 560	100.00	15827556 0.00	158275 560	100. 00		100.00		158275530

158275 158275 158275 158275 100.		
1582/5 1582/5 1582/556 1582/5 100.		
Total (A+B+C) 36430 560 560 100.00 0.00 560 00	100.00	158275530

Searial	Name of the	PAN	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Votin o	ng Rights held in e of securities (IX)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
No.	Shareholders (I)	(11)	equity shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights					
						Class eg:X	Total						
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
	Add Dolot	ta)											
1	Viral Mukundbhai Shah	AMDPS7753D	48548706	48548706	30.67	48548706.00	48548706.00	30.67		30.67	48548706		Promoter
2	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	AMJPS3571R	14157350	14157350	8.94	14157350.00	14157350.00	8.94		8.94	14157350		Promoter Group
3	Solanki Zankarsinh Kishorsinh	ALZPS7592K	1548570	1548570	0.98	1548570.00	1548570.00	0.98		0.98	1548570		Promoter

ĺ												Promoter
	4	Mona Viral Shah	APSPS1844P	282940	282940	0.18	282940.00	282940.00	0.18	0.18	282940	
	5	Dipali Manish Shah	ALXPS5398D	280810	280810	0.18	280810.00	280810.00	0.18	0.18	280810	Promoter Group
	6	Viral M Shah Huf	AAGHV2827Q	135000	135000	0.09	135000.00	135000.00	0.09	0.09	135000	Promoter Group
	-	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	64953376	64953376	41.04	64953376.00	64953376.00	41.04	41.04	64953376	

Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		Voting Rights h ass of securitie: (IX)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numb er of equit y share s held in dema teriali zed form (XIV)	Re as on for no t pr ovi din g PA N	Sharehol der type
							(A+B+C2)	Rig	ting (XIV) hts	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		, ,			
								Class eg: X	Total						
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)														

	٨٠	NA Dolo	nto)										
1	Bodies Corporat e	Sampati Securities Limited	AACCS1076P	1	16652236	16652236	10.52	16652236.0 0	16652236. 00	10.52	10.52	16652 236	Promote r Group
2	Bodies Corporat e	General Capital Holding Company Pvt Ltd	AADCG1059M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	Promote r Group
_	Click here to go back	-	<u>Total</u>	1	16652236	16652236	10.52	16652236.0 0	16652236. 00	10.52	10.52	16652 236	<u> </u>

			No. of fully paid			Number of Voting	g Rights held in each clas (IX)	s of securities						
	Name			Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated		oting (XIV) ights		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of equity				
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
B3(a(iI))	B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.													
	Add Delete sure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares													
1	Mayurkumar Babubhai Patel			4959275	3.13	4959275.00	4959275.00	3.13	3.13	4959275				
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	4959275	4959275	3.13	4959275.00	4959275.00	3.13	3.13	4959275				

Searial No.	Category	Category / More than	Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of the	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of equity shares held in
----------------	----------	-------------------------	----------------	-------------	---------------	----------------------------	------------------------------	---	---	---	---------------------------------

		1	Shareholders		Shareholders	equity	(VII) =	shares				conversion	dematerialized form
		percentage	(1)		(1)	shares	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated				of	(XIV)
						held		as per SCRR,				convertible	
						(IV)		1957) (VIII)				securities (as	
								As a % of				a percentage of diluted	
								(A+B+C2)				share	
								(/1.5.62)				capital)	
												(XI)=	
												(VII)+(X)	
												As a % of	
												(A+B+C2)	
											Total as		
									No of Vo	oting (XIV)	a % of Total		
									Rights		Voting		
											rights		
											0		
									Class				
									eg:	Total			
									X				
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)												
	V44 Dalati	٩											
1	HUF	Category			264	1950060	1950060	1.23	1950060	1950060	1.23	1.23	1950060
2	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			138	2269725	2269725	1.43	2269725	2269725	1.43	1.43	2269725
3	Bodies Corporate	Category			37	2356939	2356939	1.49	2356939	2356939	1.49	1.49	2356939
4	LLP	Category			4	2158274	2158274	1.36	2158274	2158274	1.36	1.36	2158274
5	Clearing Members	Category			23	156916	156916	0.10	156916	156916	0.10	0.10	156916
			Click here to	<u>Total</u>									
_	_		go back		466	8891914	8891914	5.61	8891914.00	8891914.00	5.61	5.61	8891914

Sr.	Details of the SBO						Details	of the regis	tered owner			ails of hold orting com	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest			
No			Passpor		Nationalit			Passpor		Nationalit		Whether by virtue of:				
	Name	PAN	t No. in case of a foreign national	Nationalit Y	y (Applicabl e in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	t No. in case of a foreign national	Nationalit y	y (Applicabl e in case of Any other is selected)	Share s	Votin g rights	Rights on distributabl e dividend or any other distribution	Exercis e of control	Exercise of significant influence	
	significant bene	ficial owners														
1	VIRAL MUKUNDBHAI SHAH	AMDPS7753		India		SAMPATI SECURITIE S LIMITED	AACCS1076 P		India		21.26	21.26	21.26	Yes	Yes	29-06-2018
	VIRAL MUKUNDBHAI	AMDPS7753				SAMPATI SECURITIE	AACCS1076									
2	SHAH	D		India		S LIMITED	Р		India		21.26	21.26	21.26	Yes	Yes	29-06-2018